
 10/20/2020

                                                Menotomy Preschool:  8:30-2:00  
Elementary School:  8:10-2:30 

Gibbs School:  8:30-2:56
Ottoson Middle School:  8:30-2:56
Arlington High School:  8:30-2:56

February (15 days) 2021 
M T W TH F M  T W TH F

1 T 3 4 1 2 EE/MS/HS 4 5
H 8 9 *10 11 8 9 EE/MS/HS *11 12
14 15 16 17 18 H V V V V
21 22 EE/MS/HS *24 25 22 23 EE/MS/HS *25 26
N 29 EE/MS/HS

March (23 days) 2021
October (21  days)  2020 M T W TH F
M T W TH F 1 2 EE/MS/HS 4 5

1 2 8 9 EE/MS/HS *11 12
5 6 EE/MS/HS *8 9 15 16 EE/MS/HS 18 19
H 13 EE/MS/HS 15 16 22 23 EE/MS/HS *25 26
19 20 EE/MS/HS *22 23 29 30 EE/MS/HS
26 27 EE/MS/HS 29 30

April (16 days) 2021
November (17 days) 2020 M T W TH F
M T W TH F 1 N
2 T EE/MS/HS 5 6 5 6 EE/MS/HS *8 9
9 10 H *12 13 12 13 EE/MS/HS 15 16

16 17 EE/OSC/MS/HC *19 20 H V V V V
23 24 EA* H N 26 27 EE/MS/HS *29 30
30

May (20 days) 2021
December (17 days) 2020 M T W TH F
M T W TH F 3 4 EE/MS/HS 6 7

1 EE/MS/HS 3 4 10 11 EE/MS/HS *13 14
7 8 EE/GSC/MS/HS *10 11 17 18 EE/MS/HS 20 21

14 15 EE/MS/HS *17 18 24 25 EE/MS/HS *27 28
21 22 EE/MS/HS H H H
V V V V

June (16 days) 2021
January (19 days) 2021 M T W TH F
M T W TH F 1 EE/MS/HS 3 4

H 7 8 EE/MS/HS *10 11
4 5 EEC/MS/HS 7 8 14 15 EE/MS/HS 17 18

11 12 EEC/GSC/OSC/HS  *14 15 21 EA** T 24 25
H 19 EE/MS/HS 21 22 28 EA** 30
25 26 EE/MS/HS *28 29
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September (7 days) 2020

EA*:  Early Release All, Elem 11:30, MS & HS 
11:45, No Lunch
EA**: Early Release All Last Day, 11:30 
EE: Early Release Elem Every Wed 11:30 
EEC: Early Release Elem Conference, 11:30
GSC: Early Release Gibbs Conference, 11:45
OSC: Ottoson Middle Conferences, 11:45 
MS: Early Release Gibbs & Ottoson 11:45 
HS: Early Release High School 1:00 
HC: Early Release HS Conference 11:45
H: Federal/State Holiday
N: No School
T: Teacher Only PD  
V: Vacation

June 22, All Kindergarten classes, last day of  
school w/no snow

Grade 1-12
**June 22 is 171st day w/no snow days   
**June 29 is 176th day w/5 snow days    
**Last day of school, 11:30 Dismissal 

No lunch served

Arlington High School Graduation 
Saturday, June 5, 2021, 3:00 pm 

*School Committee Thursday, 6:30 p.m.

T = Teachers Only  
September 2,  2020
November 3,  2020

TBD

First Day for All Students:   
Grade K-12, Monday, September 21
Preschool Monday, September  21

Early Release for Preschool
Every Wednesday at 1:30

All Hybrid Elementary classes will be 
released at 1:45 p.m. 

EE:  Early Release Elementary 
Every Wednesday at 11:30

On Early Release days students in grades K-8 
will still engage in independent structured 

learning activities until 1:00 p.m 

MS Early Release Middle 
Every Wednesday at 11:45

On Early Release days students in grades K-8 
will still engage in independent structured 

learning activities until 1:00 p.m 

HS Early Release High School
Every Wednesday at 1:00 

Conference Schedule
EEC: Elementary
January 6, 11:30 

January 13, 11:30
January 7, evening 6-8 

GSC:  Gibbs
December 9, 11:45

December 10, evening, 6-8 
January 13, 11:45

January 14, evening, 6-8 

OSC:  Ottoson 
November 12, evening 6-8

November 18, 11:45 
January 13, 11:45 

January 14, evening, 6-8

HC:  High School 
November 18, 11:45 

November 19, evening, 6-8
TBD evening, 6-8

EA*:  Early Release All
Early Release All Elem 11:30 and 
MS and HS 11:45 p.m. No lunch 

November 25, 2020

EA**:  Early Release All
Early Release All, Last Day of School, 11:30 

June 22, 2021

Please note:
With the exception of the preschool students 
all students will receive instruction remotely 
during the week of Thanksgiving (November 
23, 24, and 25) and on December 21, 22, 23 
and the cohorts A and B will be synchronous 

on these days. 
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Arlington Public Schools 2020-2021 School Calendar Religious Observances
Arlington is enriched by the cultural and religous diversity of its community and teaching staff.
The Arlington School Committee publishes this list to inform our community of days in which
students and staff my be participating in observances with thier families.
Eid al-Adha Muslim Friday, July 31, 2020
Muharram Muslim Thursday, August 20, 2020
Labor Day National Monday, September 7, 2020
Rosh Hashanah Jewish Saturday, September 19, 2020
Yom Kippur Jewish Monday, Septembr 28, 2020
First Day of Sukkot Jewish Saturday, October 3, 2020
Shmini Atzeret Jewish Saturday, October 10, 2020
Simchat Torah Jewish Sunday, October 11, 2020
Columbus Day National Monday, October 12, 2020
Halloween Observance Saturday, October 31, 2020
All Saints' Day Christian Sunday, November 1, 2020
All Souls' Day Christian Monday, November 2, 2020
Veterans Day National Holiday Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Diwali/Deepavali Observance Saturday, November 14, 2020
Thanksgiving Day National Holiday Thursday, November 26, 2020
Feast of the Immaculate Conception Christian Tuesday, December 8, 2020
Chanukah/Hanukkah (first day) Jewish Friday, December 11, 2020
Christmas Eve Observance, Christian Thursday, December 24, 2020
Christmas National Holiday Friday, December 25, 2020
Kwanzaa (until Jan 1) Observance Saturday, December 26, 2020
New Year's Eve Observance Thursday, December 31, 2020
New Year's Day National Holiday  Friday, January 1, 2021
Epiphany Christian Wednesday, January 6, 2021
Martin Luther King Day National Holiday Monday, January 18, 2021
Lunar New Year Chinese New Year Friday, February 12, 2021
Presidents' Day National Holiday Monday, February 15, 2021
Ash Wednesday Christian Wednesday, February 17, 2021
Purim Jewish Sunday, March 28, 2021
Passover (first day) Jewish Sunday, March 28, 2021
Palm Sunday Christian Monday, March 29, 2021
Holy Thursday Christian Thursday, April 1, 2021
Good Friday Christian Friday, April 2, 2021
Easter Sunday Observance, Christian Sunday, April 4, 2021
Ramadan Muslim Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Patriot's Day Observance Monday, April 19, 2021
Palm Sunday Orthodox Sunday, April 25, 2021
Orthodox Good Friday Orthodox Friday, April 30, 2021
Easter Sunday Orthodox Sunday, May 2, 2021
Eid Al-Fitr Muslim Thursday, May 13, 2021
Shavuot Jewish Monday, May 17, 2021
Memorial Day National Holiday Monday, May 31, 2021
Jewish Holiday begins at sundown the day before
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